Catégorie Elite
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Nom

STEINER
OGUEY
BRON
DECAILLET
PREMAND
TILLE
elo)%
VITTOZ
RYSER
BAECHLER
CRAUSAZ
CRAUSAZ
TAPPY
LEGERET
MOLL
NADERI
FLEURY
LEGERET
THARIN
PERRET
BLOCH
THONNEY
MORISSET
KIENER
BORBOEN
MONNARD
TURIN
TETAZ

FAVRE-PERROD

PERRIN
PIQUARD
ROUX

Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2018 - 2019

Prénom

Alicia
Mélissa
Deborah
Corentin
Killian
Thierry
Sébastien
Florian
Anne-Claude
Martial
Roger
Ludovic
Sylvain
Alain
Chantal
Myriam
David
Christian
Gilles
Nicolas
Nicolas
Anthony
Alexandre
Ronny
Magaly
Romain
Daniel
Véronique
Donovan
Jean-Luc
Delphine
Guillaume

Classement - Tour 2

An

1997
1994
1998
1992
1992
1974
1993
1997
1977
1977
1988
1982
1982
1992
1985
1983
1975
1997
1979
1981
1974
1993
1974
1991
1997
1983
1996
1978
1995
1994
1987
1998

Société

Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS

Aigle Sous-Officiers

Aigle Sous-Officiers

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Palézieux TS

Echallens TS

Palézieux TS

Palézieux TS

Payerne UTP
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Payerne UTP

Echallens TS

Yverdon Carabiniers
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Champagne Le Maillu
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Bursinel

Palézieux TS

Payerne UTP
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Bursinel

Bursinel

Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Yverdon Carabiniers
Champagne Le Maillu
Yverdon Carabiniers
Payerne UTP

pl

97
99
97
97
96
95
96
95
96
94
98
94
95
93
95
92
93
96
93
92
90
88
91
88
91
88
88
92
89
86
84
79

p2

98
96
94
96
96
95
93
94
94
97
94
91
94
94
94
92
94
91
90
92
91
87
89
91
89
89
93
85
86
83
85
82

p3

99
99
97
98
96
96
95
96
96
93
92
98
93
93
92
93
93
88
94
93
93
92
94
90
92
92
88
87
87
81
82
85

p4

99
99
96
93
95
96
97
95
94
95
94
94
92
93
92
95
92
95
93
91
91
97
90
94
91
89
89
86
85
87
86
87

Tot

393
393
384
384
383
382
381
380
380
379
378
377
374
373
373
372
372
370
370
368
365
364
364
363
363
358
358
350
347
337
337
333

Tot

393
393
384
384
383
382
381
380
380
379
378
377
374
373
373
372
372
370
370
368
365
364
364
363
363
358
358
350
347
337
337
333
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